Id Namn
421 Alsén Linus

420 Andersson Clara

433 Banze Magdalena

445 Bemerholt Nea

436 Bjorkqvist Ebba

449 Bjorkqvist Nellie

448 Briinjes Thea
439 Dahl Linnea

441 Diskin Luke

Deltagare per klubb
Sjobo Simsallskap

Fodd Licens Klubb
2011 AK6311 SJOBO SS

2010 AM6210 SIOBO SS

2010 AM6410 SIOBO SS

2012 AD8412 SIOBOSS

2012 AR5012 SJOBO SS

2007 AX2207 SJOBOSS

2004 BF3604 SJOBOSS
2012 AR4812 SJOBOSS

2012 AK3312 SJOBOSS

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3 2, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar 12-13 &r 49.53
(320, 50m Frisim Herrar 12-13 ar 46.59
(330, 100m Brostsim Herrar 12 ar 2:16.79
(372, 100m Frisim Herrar 12 ar 1:35.33
(3 1, 50m Fjarilsim Damer 12-13 ar 46.34
(J 13, 50m Brostsim Damer 12-13 ar 49.67
(3 19, 50m Frisim Damer 12-13 ar 37.28
(0 25, 200m Frisim Damer 13 &r-oa

(J 57, 200m Medley Damer 13 ar-o3

(159, 200m Brostsim Damer 13 ar-oa

(3 1, 50m Fjarilsim Damer 12-13 ar 37.73
(3J 7, 50m Ryggsim Damer 12-13 ar 39.78
(013, 50m Brostsim Damer 12-13 ar 45.73
(3J 19, 50m Frisim Damer 12-13 ar 33.58
(3 25, 200m Frisim Damer 13 &r-o03 2:45.50
(3J 37, 100m Fjarilsim Damer 13 &r 1:33.24
(J 63, 100m Ryggsim Damer 13 ar 1:24.84
(089, 100m Frisim Damer 13 ar 1:12.33
(3 27, 50m Ryggsim Damer 11 ar-oy 48.89
(3 39, 100m Brostsim Damer 11 ar-oy 2:25.32
(J 43, 100m Frisim Damer 11 ar-oy

(3 55, 50m Brostsim Damer 11 ar-oy 50.01
(3 73, 50m Fjarilsim Damer 11 ar-oy 51.85
(379, 50m Frisim Damer 11 ar-oy 37.56
(3 27, 50m Ryggsim Damer 11 ar-oy 53.66
(3J 43, 100m Frisim Damer 11 ar-oy 1:39.79
(J 61, 100m Ryggsim Damer 11 ar-oy

(379, 50m Frisim Damer 11 ar-oy 46.08
(3 25, 200m Frisim Damer 13 ar-oa 2:13.48
(J 31, 100m Ryggsim Damer 16 ar-oa 1:08.97
(3 45, 100m Fjarilsim Damer 16 ar-oa 1:03.57
(J 57, 200m Medley Damer 13 ar-o3 2:29.87
(J 67, 100m Frisim Damer 16 ar-oa 59.93
(3 75, 200m Fjarilsim Damer 13 ar-oa 2:22.90
(3 77, 400m Frisim Damer 13 ar-oa 4:41.43
(3] 91, 200m Ryggsim Damer 13 ar-oa 2:31.19
(3 77, 400m Frisim Damer 13 ar-o3 4:20.64
(3 27, 50m Ryggsim Damer 11 ar-oy 53.40
(3 39, 100m Bréstsim Damer 11 ar-oy

(0 55, 50m Brostsim Damer 11 ar-oy 55.57
(379, 50m Frisim Damer 11 ar-oy 46.87
(3 28, 50m Ryggsim Herrar 11 ar-oy 1:00.80
(3J 40, 100m Brostsim Herrar 11 ar-oy

(3 44, 100m Frisim Herrar 11 ar-oy

(0 56, 50m Brostsim Herrar 11 ar-oy 55.77
(3 74, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar 11 ar-oy 53.78
(3 80, 50m Frisim Herrar 11 ar-oy 47.25
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425

424

437

452

422

453

455

444

Namn

Eriksson Anton

Espenkrona Thilde

Hansson Mathilda

Hansson Olivia

Jeppsson Minna

Jénsson Sofie

Jorgensen Anna

Karlsson Livia

Deltagareper klubb

Fodd Licens

2011 AK6511

2011 AQ4411

2012 AS8212

2003 AP5403

2012 AD8212

2007 AI9607

2007 AK2207

2010 AY6610

Klubb

SJIOBO SS

SIBBO SS

SIOBO SS

SJOBO SS

SJOBO SS

SJOBO SS

SIOBO SS

SJOBO SS

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 8, 50m Ryggsim Herrar 12-13 ar
(J 14, 50m Bréstsim Herrar 12-13 &r
(3 20, 50m Frisim Herrar 12-13 &r

(0 30, 100m Brostsim Herrar 12 ar
(072, 100m Frisim Herrar 12 ar

(3 1, 50m Fjarilsim Damer 12-13 ar
(3J 7, 50m Ryggsim Damer 12-13 ar
(J 13, 50m Brostsim Damer 12-13 ar
(019, 50m Frisim Damer 12-13 &r
(329, 100m Brostsim Damer 12 ar
(071, 100m Frisim Damer 12 ar

(3 39, 100m Brostsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(0 55, 50m Brostsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 73, 50m Fjarilsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(379, 50m Frisim Damer 11 ar-oy

(3 45, 100m Fjarilsim Damer 16 ar-oa
(057, 200m Medley Damer 13 ar-o3
(067, 100m Frisim Damer 16 &r-oa
(0 77, 400m Frisim Damer 13 &r-oa
(0 25, 200m Frisim Damer 13 ar-o0a
(3 27, 50m Ryggsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 39, 100m Brostsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 43, 100m Frisim Damer 11 ar-oy
(1 55, 50m Brdstsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 73, 50m Fjarilsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(379, 50m Frisim Damer 11 ar-oy

(0 25, 200m Frisim Damer 13 ar-o0a
(J 41, 400m Medley Damer 13 ar-o3
(3 45, 100m Fjarilsim Damer 16 ar-oa
(3057, 200m Medley Damer 13 ar-o3
(3J 59, 200m Brostsim Damer 13 ar-oa
(067, 100m Frisim Damer 16 &r-oa
(077, 400m Frisim Damer 13 &r-o0a
(0 85, 100m Brostsim Damer 16 ar-o3
(0 25, 200m Frisim Damer 13 ar-o0a
(J 31, 100m Ryggsim Damer 16 ar-oa
(3 45, 100m Fjarilsim Damer 16 ar-oa
(J 57, 200m Medley Damer 13 ar-o3
(3 59, 200m Bréstsim Damer 13 &r-o0a
(067, 100m Frisim Damer 16 ar-oa
(0 85, 100m Brostsim Damer 16 ar-oa
(051, 100m Bréstsim Damer 13 ar
(089, 100m Frisim Damer 13 ar
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48.33
51.20
36.66
2:01.80
1:29.11
1:03.52
59.69
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2:17.96
1:49.51

50.28

43.53
1:04.09
2:26.46

57.58
4:18.33

42.95

1:48.16
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2:12.68
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1:03.82

2:25.51

2:40.50

1:01.87

4:40.63

1:14.50

2:13.06

1:09.41

1:14.35

2:35.29

2:40.87

1:00.94

1:13.87
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447

438

418

426

454

423

427

417

434

Namn
Krantz Axel

Lanevi Moa

Martinsson Lykke

Nielsen-Butteup Vincent

Nilsson Alexander

Nilsson Aurelia

Nilsson Maja

Nilsson Nellie

Nilsson Sebastian

Deltagareper klubb

Fodd Licens Klubb
2005 A09505 SJOBO SS

2012 AR4612 SIOBOSS

2011 Al6611 SIOBO SS

2010 AL8910 SJOBOSS

2003 AY9903 SIOBO SS

2011 Al6011 SJOBOSS

2007 BP4407 SIOBOSS

2012 AD8612 SJOBOSS

2006 AN5706 SJOBO SS

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 26, 200m Frisim Herrar 13 ar-oa
(J 46, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar 16 ar-oa
(0 60, 200m Brostsim Herrar 13 ar-oa
(1 68, 100m Frisim Herrar 16 ar-oa
(1 78, 400m Frisim Herrar 13 ar-oa
(0 86, 100m Brostsim Herrar 16 ar-oa
(3 27, 50m Ryggsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(339, 100m Brostsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 73, 50m Fjarilsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(379, 50m Frisim Damer 11 ar-oy

(3 1, 50m Fjarilsim Damer 12-13 &r
(J 7, 50m Ryggsim Damer 12-13 ar
(J 13, 50m Bréstsim Damer 12-13 ar
(3 19, 50m Frisim Damer 12-13 ar

(3 29, 100m Brostsim Damer 12 ar
(753, 100m Ryggsim Damer 12 ar

(J 57, 200m Medley Damer 13 ar-o3
(059, 200m Brostsim Damer 13 ar-o3
(071, 100m Frisim Damer 12 ar

(0 14, 50m Brostsim Herrar 12-13 ar
(020, 50m Frisim Herrar 12-13 ar

(0 60, 200m Brostsim Herrar 13 ar-oa
(J 86, 100m Brostsim Herrar 16 ar-oa
(3 1, 50m Fjarilsim Damer 12-13 ar
(3J 7, 50m Ryggsim Damer 12-13 ar
(J 13, 50m Bréstsim Damer 12-13 &r
(019, 50m Frisim Damer 12-13 &r
(329, 100m Brostsim Damer 12 ar
(071, 100m Frisim Damer 12 ar

(35, 50m Bréstsim Damer 16 ar-oa
(J 11, 50m Frisim Damer 16 ar-oa

(3 17, 50m Fjarilsim Damer 16 ar-oa
(3 27, 50m Ryggsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(337, 100m Fjarilsim Damer 13 &r

(3J 43, 100m Frisim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 55, 50m Brostsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(057, 200m Medley Damer 13 ar-o3
(J 61, 100m Ryggsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 73, 50m Fjarilsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(379, 50m Frisim Damer 11 ar-oy

(3 6, 50m Bréstsim Herrar 16 ar-oa
(012, 50m Frisim Herrar 16 ar-oa

(3 18, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar 16 ar-oa
(3 24, 50m Ryggsim Herrar 16 ar-oa
(0 60, 200m Brostsim Herrar 13 ar-oa
(0 68, 100m Frisim Herrar 16 ar-oa
(0 86, 100m Bréstsim Herrar 16 ar-oa
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58.34
4:37.15
1:17.54
56.43

1:15.91
48.46
43.10
42.28
44.67
34.97

1:44.18

1:34.84

1:21.44
1:07.26
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41.74
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1:01.61
1:19.24



Id Namn
429 Olofsson Noah

430 Olofsson Theo

446 Olsson Linn

419 Persson Moa

416 Pahlstorp Elna

435 Rohlin Lovisa

451 Rosberg Alfred

457 Spoelstra Viktor

Deltagareper klubb

Fodd Licens Klubb
2012 AC8112 SJOBOSS

2010 AC8510 SJOBO SS

2011 Al6411 SJOBOSS

2010 AQ7810 SJOBO SS

2010 AQ8010 SJOBO SS

2004 AB9404 SJOBO SS

2003 AJ4103 SIOBOSS

2004 AO1904 SJOBO SS

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 28, 50m Ryggsim Herrar 11 ar-oy
(3J 40, 100m Bréstsim Herrar 11 ar-oy
(3 44, 100m Frisim Herrar 11 ar-oy
(3 56, 50m Brostsim Herrar 11 ar-oy
(3J 62, 100m Ryggsim Herrar 11 ar-oy
(3 74, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar 11 ar-oy
(0 80, 50m Frisim Herrar 11 ar-oy

(3 2, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar 12-13 ar
(0 8, 50m Ryggsim Herrar 12-13 &r
(014, 50m Bréstsim Herrar 12-13 &r
(3 20, 50m Frisim Herrar 12-13 ar

(0 38, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar 13 ar
(0 58, 200m Medley Herrar 13 ar-oa
(0 64, 100m Ryggsim Herrar 13 ar

(3J 90, 100m Frisim Herrar 13 &r

(3 19, 50m Frisim Damer 12-13 &r
(329, 100m Brostsim Damer 12 ar
(3 1, 50m Fjarilsim Damer 12-13 &r
(J 7, 50m Ryggsim Damer 12-13 ar
(019, 50m Frisim Damer 12-13 ar

(0 25, 200m Frisim Damer 13 ar-oa
(J 41, 400m Medley Damer 13 ar-o3
(3 25, 200m Frisim Damer 13 ar-oa
(057, 200m Medley Damer 13 ar-o3
(3 63, 100m Ryggsim Damer 13 &r
(077, 400m Frisim Damer 13 &r-oa
(0 89, 100m Frisim Damer 13 ar
(35, 50m Bréstsim Damer 16 ar-oa
(011, 50m Frisim Damer 16 ar-o3

(3 17, 50m Fjarilsim Damer 16 ar-oa
(3 23, 50m Ryggsim Damer 16 ar-oa
(0 25, 200m Frisim Damer 13 &r-oa
(3 31, 100m Ryggsim Damer 16 ar-oa
(J 57, 200m Medley Damer 13 ar-o3
(067, 100m Frisim Damer 16 ar-oa
(3J 91, 200m Ryggsim Damer 13 ar-oa
(0 26, 200m Frisim Herrar 13 ar-oa
(332, 100m Ryggsim Herrar 16 ar-oa
(3J 46, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar 16 ar-oa
(0 58, 200m Medley Herrar 13 ar-o3
(0 68, 100m Frisim Herrar 16 &r-oa
(0 78, 400m Frisim Herrar 13 &r-oa
(392, 200m Ryggsim Herrar 13 ar-oa
(3 46, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar 16 ar-oa
(0 58, 200m Medley Herrar 13 ar-oa
(0 60, 200m Bréstsim Herrar 13 &r-o3
(0 68, 100m Frisim Herrar 16 &r-oa
(0 86, 100m Brostsim Herrar 16 ar-oa
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1:14.79



Id
450
428

432

442

456

443

431

440

Deltagareper klubb

Namn Fodd Licens

Steen Clara 2003 BE3603
Stoltz Isabella 2008 Al1208
Stromback Hedda 2008 BD3408
Sundstrom Meija 2014 AE8814
Sundstrom Nelia 2011 Al6811
Viira Hilda 2012 AS8412
Westerberg Elias 2008 AS0708
Ahlin Viggo 2010 AU4510

Klubb
SJOBO SS
SIOBO SS

SJOBO SS

SIOBO SS

SJOBO SS

SIOBO SS

SJOBO SS

SIOBO SS

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 41, 400m Medley Damer 13 &r-o03
(3 3, 50m Ryggsim Damer 14-15 ar
(3J9, 50m Brostsim Damer 14-15 ar
(0 15, 50m Frisim Damer 14-15 &r
(3 21, 50m Fjarilsim Damer 14-15 ar
(033, 100m Brostsim Damer 15 ar
(047, 100m Frisim Damer 15 ar
(057, 200m Medley Damer 13 ar-oa
(059, 200m Bréstsim Damer 13 ar-o3
(309, 50m Bréstsim Damer 14-15 ar
(0 15, 50m Frisim Damer 14-15 &r
(033, 100m Brostsim Damer 15 ar
(059, 200m Brostsim Damer 13 ar-o03
(3 27, 50m Ryggsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 55, 50m Brostsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 73, 50m Fjarilsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(379, 50m Frisim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 1, 50m Fjarilsim Damer 12-13 &r
(3J 7, 50m Ryggsim Damer 12-13 &r
(013, 50m Broéstsim Damer 12-13 ar
(019, 50m Frisim Damer 12-13 ar
(329, 100m Brostsim Damer 12 ar
(3J 71, 100m Frisim Damer 12 ar

(3 27, 50m Ryggsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(1 55, 50m Brdstsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(379, 50m Frisim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 42, 400m Medley Herrar 13 ar-oa
(048, 100m Frisim Herrar 15 &r

(3J 70, 100m Ryggsim Herrar 15 ar
(0 88, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar 15 ar
(0 14, 50m Brostsim Herrar 12-13 ar
(3 20, 50m Frisim Herrar 12-13 ar
(052, 100m Brostsim Herrar 13 ar
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5:08.92
37.42
39.34
31.75
34.63

1:26.97

1:10.34

3:02.31

3:04.87
41.04
33.15

1:29.02

3:22.63

51.97
54.37
45.60
56.38
57.57
53.86
41.31
1:58.25
1:52.08

5:51.53
1:05.77
1:16.98
1:22.34
1:00.98

57.30



